
29

22

15

8

1

26

19

12

5

25

18

11

4

23

16

9

2

27

20

13

6

24

17

10

3

28

21

14

7

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday

NOTES

Our Mission Statement: The Holy Spirit Child Development Academy provides a safe and nurturing environment for the development of children and families in our
community through Christ-centered childcare and preschool programs, in the longstanding tradition of Catholic excellence.

JANUARY 2026
Monthly Payment
January 1-31, 2026

Bi-Weekly Payments
Tuition due on January 8:

January 4-17, 2026 

Tuition due on January 22:
January 18-31, 2026

TUITION SERVICE
DATES

Bi-Weekly Payment Due

Bi-Weekly Payment DueMonthly Payment Due

30 31

HSCC Mobile Food Pantry

Epiphany

Christmas Pageant 5:30 PM
Epiphany Dinner 6 PM

5 PM CLOSURE

CLOSED
Martin Luther King Jr.

Day

First Day of the 
Spring Semester

CLOSED
New Years Day

CLOSED

Catholic Schools Week Begins Catholic Schools Week Ends

Solemnity of Mary,
Mother of God

Part 1:
Conscious Discipline Class
in the Music Room @ 5 PM

Part 2:
Conscious Discipline Class
in the Music Room @ 5 PM



26

19

12

5

23

16

9

22

15

8

27

20

13

6

24

17

10

28

21

14

7

25

18

11

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday

NOTES

Our Mission Statement: The Holy Spirit Child Development Academy provides a safe and nurturing environment for the development of children and families in our
community through Christ-centered childcare and preschool programs, in the longstanding tradition of Catholic excellence.

FEBRUARY 2026

431 2

Monthly and Bi-Weekly  
Payment Due

Monthly Payment
February 1-28, 2026

Bi-Weekly Payments
Tuition due on February 5:

February 1-14, 2026

Tuition due on February 19:
February 15-28, 2026

TUITION SERVICE
DATES

Bi-Weekly Payment Due

CLOSED
President's Day

Staff Spiritual Retreat

Spring Picture Day
@ 9 AM

Shrove Tuesday
(Mardi Gras)

Ash Wednesday

HSCC Fish Fry Friday

HSCC Fish Fry Friday

 Registration Form Due

For more information, please see m. Current Student Registration for the
Upcoming School Year in the II. Admissions and Withdrawals Section of the Parent
Handbook.

Spring Packet Due

 Registration Fee
Charged

Part 3:
Conscious Discipline Class
in the Music Room @ 5 PM



26

19

12

5

30

23

16

9

29

22

15

8

27

20

13

6

24

17

10

28

21

14

7

25

18

11

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday

NOTES

Our Mission Statement: The Holy Spirit Child Development Academy provides a safe and nurturing environment for the development of children and families in our
community through Christ-centered childcare and preschool programs, in the longstanding tradition of Catholic excellence.

MARCH 2026

431 2

Monthly and Bi-Weekly  
Payment Due

Monthly Payment
March 1-31, 2026

Bi-Weekly Payments
Tuition due on March 5:

March 1-14, 2026

Tuition due on March 19:
March 15-28, 2026

TUITION SERVICE
DATES

Bi-Weekly Payment Due

31

HSCC Mobile Food Pantry

HSCC Fish Fry Friday

HSCC Fish Fry Friday

Palm Sunday

HSCC Fish Fry Friday

HSCC Fish Fry Friday

Daylight Saving
Time Begins

Final Day for ASQ
Submissions for Spring

Conferences

Spring Conference Sign
Up and ASQ Submissions

Begins



30

23

16

9

2

27

20

13

6

26

19

12

5

24

17

10

3

28

21

14

7

25

18

11

4

29

22

15

8

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday

NOTES

Our Mission Statement: The Holy Spirit Child Development Academy provides a safe and nurturing environment for the development of children and families in our
community through Christ-centered childcare and preschool programs, in the longstanding tradition of Catholic excellence.

APRIL 2026

1

Monthly Payment
April 1-30, 2026

Bi-Weekly Payments
Tuition due on April 2: 

March 31 - April 11, 2026

Tuition due on April 16:
April 12-25, 2026

Tuition due on April 30:
April 26 - May 9, 2026

TUITION SERVICE
DATES

Monthly Payment Due

Bi-Weekly Payment Due

Bi-Weekly Payment Due

Bi-Weekly Payment Due

Holy Thursday
Good Friday
CLOSED

Easter Monday
CLOSEDEaster

Spring Parent Teacher Conferences

Purple RoomPurple Room Orange Room Orange Room

Spring Parent Teacher Conferences

Blue RoomBlue Room Green Room Green Room

Cap and Gown
Pictures @ 9 AM

Teacher Appreciation
Week Planning Begins



28

21

14

7

25

18

11

4

24

17

10

3

22

15

8

1

26

19

12

5

23

16

9

2

27

20

13

6

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday

NOTES

Our Mission Statement: The Holy Spirit Child Development Academy provides a safe and nurturing environment for the development of children and families in our
community through Christ-centered childcare and preschool programs, in the longstanding tradition of Catholic excellence.

MAY 2026

29 30

Monthly Payment
May 1-31, 2026

Bi-Weekly Payments
Tuition due on May 14: 

May 10-23, 2026 

Tuition due on May 28:
May 24 - June 6, 2026

TUITION SERVICE
DATES

Monthly Payment Due

Bi-Weekly Payment Due

Bi-Weekly Payment Due31

HSCC Mobile Food Pantry

Mother's Day

Muffins for Mom

Pentecost

Ascension of Jesus

CLOSED
Memorial Day First Day of the 

Summer Semester

CLOSED
Professional

Development DayGraduation 5:30 PM
5 PM CLOSURE

Teacher Appreciation Week



25

18

11

4

29

22

15

8

28

21

14

7

26

19

12

5

30

23

16

9

27

20

13

6

24

17

10

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday

NOTES

Our Mission Statement: The Holy Spirit Child Development Academy provides a safe and nurturing environment for the development of children and families in our
community through Christ-centered childcare and preschool programs, in the longstanding tradition of Catholic excellence.

JUNE 2026

321

Monthly Payment
June 1-30, 2026

Bi-Weekly Payments
Tuition due on June 11: 

June 7-20, 2026 

Tuition due on June 25:
June 21 - July 4, 2026

TUITION SERVICE
DATES

Bi-Weekly Payment Due

Bi-Weekly Payment Due

Monthly Payment Due

Donuts for Dad

Father's Day

Corpus Christi

CLOSED
Juneteenth


