



JANUARY 2026

TUITION SERVICE DATES

Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday	Monthly Payment January 1-31, 2026
				1 CLOSED <i>New Years Day Solemnity of Mary, Mother of God</i>	2 CLOSED	3	Bi-Weekly Payments Tuition due on January 8: January 4-17, 2026
4	5 First Day of the Spring Semester Monthly Payment Due	6 5 PM CLOSURE Christmas Pageant 5:30 PM Epiphany Dinner 6 PM <i>Epiphany</i>	7	8 Bi-Weekly Payment Due	9	10	Tuition due on January 22: January 18-31, 2026
11	12	13	14	15	16	17	
							NOTES <hr/> <hr/> <hr/> <hr/> <hr/>
18	19 CLOSED <i>Martin Luther King Jr. Day</i>	20 Part 1: Conscious Discipline Class in the Music Room @ 5 PM	21	22 Bi-Weekly Payment Due	23	24	
25 <i>Catholic Schools Week Begins</i>	26	27 Part 2: Conscious Discipline Class in the Music Room @ 5 PM	28	29	30	31 <i>Catholic Schools Week Ends</i>	

Our Mission Statement: The Holy Spirit Child Development Academy provides a safe and nurturing environment for the development of children and families in our community through Christ-centered childcare and preschool programs, in the longstanding tradition of Catholic excellence.



FEBRUARY 2026

Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
1	2	3 Part 3: Conscious Discipline Class in the Music Room @ 5 PM	4	5 Monthly and Bi-Weekly Payment Due	6	7
8	9	10	11 Spring Packet Due	12	13	14
15	16 CLOSED <i>President's Day Staff Spiritual Retreat</i>	17 <i>Shrove Tuesday (Mardi Gras)</i>	18 <i>Ash Wednesday</i>	19 Bi-Weekly Payment Due	20 HSCC Fish Fry Friday	21
22	23	24 Registration Form Due	25	26 Registration Fee Charged	27 Spring Picture Day @ 9 AM HSCC Fish Fry Friday	28
For more information, please see m. Current Student Registration for the Upcoming School Year in the II. Admissions and Withdrawals Section of the Parent Handbook.						

TUITION SERVICE DATES

Monthly Payment
February 1-28, 2026

Bi-Weekly Payments
Tuition due on February 5:
February 1-14, 2026

Tuition due on February 19:
February 15-28, 2026

NOTES

Our Mission Statement: The Holy Spirit Child Development Academy provides a safe and nurturing environment for the development of children and families in our community through Christ-centered childcare and preschool programs, in the longstanding tradition of Catholic excellence.



MARCH 2026

Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
1	2	3	4	5 Monthly and Bi-Weekly Payment Due	6 HSCC Fish Fry Friday	7
8 Daylight Saving Time Begins	9	10	11	12	13 HSCC Fish Fry Friday	14
15	16 Spring Conference Sign Up and ASQ Submissions Begins	17	18	19 Bi-Weekly Payment Due	20 HSCC Fish Fry Friday HSCC Mobile Food Pantry	21
22	23	24	25	26	27 Final Day for ASQ Submissions for Spring Conferences HSCC Fish Fry Friday	28
29 <i>Palm Sunday</i>	30	31				

TUITION SERVICE DATES

Monthly Payment
March 1-31, 2026

Bi-Weekly Payments
Tuition due on March 5:
March 1-14, 2026

Tuition due on March 19:
March 15-28, 2026

NOTES

Our Mission Statement: The Holy Spirit Child Development Academy provides a safe and nurturing environment for the development of children and families in our community through Christ-centered childcare and preschool programs, in the longstanding tradition of Catholic excellence.



APRIL 2026

Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
			1 Teacher Appreciation Week Planning Begins	2 <i>Holy Thursday</i> Bi-Weekly Payment Due	3 CLOSED <i>Good Friday</i>	4
5 <i>Easter</i> Monthly Payment Due	6 CLOSED <i>Easter Monday</i>	7	8	9	10	11
12	13 <u>Spring Parent Teacher Conferences</u> Purple Room	14 Purple Room	15 Orange Room	16 Orange Room Bi-Weekly Payment Due	17	18
19	20 <u>Spring Parent Teacher Conferences</u> Blue Room	21 Blue Room	22 Green Room	23 Green Room	24	25
26	27 Cap and Gown Pictures @ 9 AM	28	29	30 Bi-Weekly Payment Due		

TUITION SERVICE DATES

Monthly Payment
April 1-30, 2026

Bi-Weekly Payments
Tuition due on April 2:
March 31 - April 11, 2026

Tuition due on April 16:
April 12-25, 2026

Tuition due on April 30:
April 26 - May 9, 2026

NOTES

Our Mission Statement: The Holy Spirit Child Development Academy provides a safe and nurturing environment for the development of children and families in our community through Christ-centered childcare and preschool programs, in the longstanding tradition of Catholic excellence.



MAY 2026

Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
					1	2
3	4 Teacher Appreciation Week	5 Monthly Payment Due	6	7	8 Muffins for Mom	9
10 <i>Mother's Day</i>	11	12	13	14 <i>Ascension of Jesus</i>	15 Bi-Weekly Payment Due HSCC Mobile Food Pantry	16
17	18	19	20	21 5 PM CLOSURE Graduation 5:30 PM	22 CLOSED Professional Development Day	23
24 <i>Pentecost</i>	25 CLOSED <i>Memorial Day</i>	26	27 First Day of the Summer Semester	28 Bi-Weekly Payment Due	29	30
31						

TUITION SERVICE DATES

Monthly Payment
May 1-31, 2026

Bi-Weekly Payments
Tuition due on May 14:
May 10-23, 2026

Tuition due on May 28:
May 24 - June 6, 2026

NOTES

Our Mission Statement: The Holy Spirit Child Development Academy provides a safe and nurturing environment for the development of children and families in our community through Christ-centered childcare and preschool programs, in the longstanding tradition of Catholic excellence.



JUNE 2026

TUITION SERVICE DATES

Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
	1	2	3	4 <i>Corpus Christi</i>	5	6
7	8	9	10	11	12	13
				Bi-Weekly Payment Due		
14	15	16	17	18 <i>Donuts for Dad</i>	19 CLOSED <i>Juneteenth</i>	20
21 <i>Father's Day</i>	22	23	24	25	26	27
				Bi-Weekly Payment Due		
28	29	30				

Monthly Payment
June 1-30, 2026

Bi-Weekly Payments
Tuition due on June 11:
June 7-20, 2026

Tuition due on June 25:
June 21 - July 4, 2026

NOTES

Our Mission Statement: The Holy Spirit Child Development Academy provides a safe and nurturing environment for the development of children and families in our community through Christ-centered childcare and preschool programs, in the longstanding tradition of Catholic excellence.